5-15P 5-15R
UL 1778
E178213
Ind. Application
Po
w
er
 P

663-STV25K-10S STV25K-10S 120VAC, 0-135VRMS 120VAC - 150VRMS 198.74 192.64
663-STV25K-24S STV25K-24S 240VAC, 0-260VRMS 240VAC - 275VRMS 207.12 198.62
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
SolaHD
Part No.
Capacity
VA/W
Input Plug/
Output Receptacle
Typical Back-up
Time
Price
Each
663-S1K320 S1K320 320/240 - - - - - 10 121.90
663-S1K520 S1K520 520/340 5-15P/5-15R 15 144.27
663-S1K650 S1K650 650/390 (3) Battery 15 241.53
663-S1K850 S1K850 850/600 (1) Surge 25 339.95
663-S1K1200 S1K1200 1200/720 - - - - - 30 541.77
663-S1K1500 S1K1500 1500/900 5-15P/5-15R (4) Battery 70 578.70
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
SolaHD

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
SolaHD
Part No.
Capacity
VA/W
Volts, Frequency
In/Out
Typical Back-up
Time
Input/Output Connections
(all models)
Price
Each
663-SDU500 SDU500 500/300 120VAC, 50/60Hz 4 IP20 touch proof, 281.40
663-SDU850 SDU850 850/510 120VAC, 50/60Hz 2 screw terminals 385.71
663-SDU500-5 SDU500-5 500/300 230VAC, 50/60Hz 4 Wire range: 323.87
663-SDU850-5 SDU850-5 850/510 230VAC, 50/60Hz 2 10 ~ 24AWG 445.15
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
SolaHD